

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1217 OF 2006

RAMESH FATEHCHAND KEWAL RAMANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Ms. B. Lashimi, Adv.
Ms. Ridhima Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rama Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned Senior Counsel for the appellants, started arguing the matter at 3.40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

List on 20.04.2011.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master